RESULTS - 8KM CLASSIC FEBRUARY 5 - 6, 2022

LAURENTIAN NORDIC
SOFIE MANARIN
NICKEL LOPPET 2022

8KM CLASSIC SKI RESULTS
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Overall Placing Last Name First Name Gender Year of Birth Results Category Placing
Gore Thomas Male 1995 00:26:15 1

Boland Cameron Male 2001 00:28:32
Norman Maddie Female 2002 00:29:49
Cutler Hannah Female 2001 00:31:41
Whalen Dan Male 1986 00:32:03
Mcllraith Sara Female 1971 00:32:04
Phipps Neil Male 1969 00:32:17
Banks Mike Male 1975 00:32:48
Wiltmann Konrad Male 1990 00:33:26
Slobodian Mitchell Male 1998 00:33:51
Goudie Faith Female 2001 00:35:35
Withers Todd Male 1962 00:36:10
Ward Colin Male 1974 00:36:12
Ward Kaeden Male 2005 00:36:14
Bach Logan Female 2001 00:36:25
Buchanan Brett Male 1975 00:36:28
Richardson Dave Male 1969 00:37:05
Mourre Carol Female 1973 00:39:06
Lonsdale Jess Female 1983 00:39:14
Hopkins Scott Male 1970 00:39:33
Broughton Karen Female 1963 00:40:32
Boland Shannon Female 1996 00:40:32
Loiselle Hector Male 2008 00:42:30
Larmer John Male 1943 00:43:42
Hey Norman Male 1956 00:46:29
Zych Lisa Female 1986 00:49:58
Marrello Yvonne Female 1985 00:54:20
Marcolini Robert Male 1965 00:55:47
Anderson Melissa Female 1976 00:56:22
Goeldner Tricia Female 1979 00:56:41
Meikleham Stewart Male 1966 01:01:24

Smrek Donna Female 1965 0:1:04:11
Beviss-Challinor Emma Female 1981 01:19:36
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RESULTS - 2.5KM & 5KM CLASSIC AND FREESTYLE FEBRUARY 5 - 6, 2022

LAURENTIAN NORDIC
SOFIE MANARIN
NICKEL LOPPET 2022

2.5 & SKM CLASSIC AND FREESTYLE SKI RESULTS
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2.5KM CLASSIC SKI
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Overall Placing

Last Name

First Name

Gender

Year of Birth

Results

Category Placing

1
2

McShane

Buchanan

Georgia
Owen

Female
Male

2012
2011

00:20:34
00:20:52

1
1

2.5KM FREESTYLE SKI

Overall Placing

Last Name

First Name

Gender

Year of Birth

Results

Category Placing

1
2
3

Brocks
Tomas
Godwin

Avery
Luke
Effie

Female
Male
Female

2010
2009
2012

00:14:51
00:15:54
0:23:37

1
1
2

SKM CLASSIC SKI

Overall Placing

Last Name

First Name

Gender

Year of Birth

Results

Category Placing
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Abols
Luoma
Luoma
Masuskapoe
Godwin
Buchanan
Watson

Gauld
Muinonen

Eden
Julian
Steffon
Anita
Chesley
Ficna
Collin
Keir
Johnna

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male
Female

2010
2010
1973
1975
2009
2008
1987

2008
1973

00:25:03
00:25:28
00:28:08
00:28:59
00:32:10
00:32:22
00:33:29

00:37:24
00:37:59
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OSKM FREESTYLE SKI

Overall Placing

Last Name

First Name

Gender

Year of Birth

Results

Category Placing
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Lahnalampi
Tarlton

Nener

Conroy

Valentine
Schulte-Hostedde
Gauld

Conroy

Clinton
Kyle
Maija
Austin
Cailean
Bridget
Lisanne
Linda

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

1978
1880
2007
2007
2007
1973
1980
1970

00:16:43
00:21:19
00:22:46
00:23:04
00:23:36
00:26:07
00:28:49
00:40:00
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