

LAURENTIAN NORDIC SOFIE MANARIN NICKEL LOPPET 2022

8KM CLASSIC SKI RESULTS

Overall Placing	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Year of Birth	Results	Category Placing
1	Gore	Thomas	Male	1995	00:26:15	1
2	Boland	Cameron	Male	2001	00:28:32	2
3	Norman	Maddie	Female	2002	00:29:49	1
4	Cutler	Hannah	Female	2001	00:31:41	2
5	Whalen	Dan	Male	1986	00:32:03	3
6	McIlraith	Sara	Female	1971	00:32:04	3
7	Phipps	Neil	Male	1969	00:32:17	4
8	Banks	Mike	Male	1975	00:32:48	5
9	Wiltmann	Konrad	Male	1990	00:33:26	6
10	Slobodian	Mitchell	Male	1998	00:33:51	7
11	Goudie	Faith	Female	2001	00:35:35	4
12	Withers	Todd	Male	1962	00:36:10	8
13	Ward	Colin	Male	1974	00:36:12	9
14	Ward	Kaeden	Male	2005	00:36:14	10
15	Bach	Logan	Female	2001	00:36:25	5
16	Buchanan	Brett	Male	1975	00:36:28	11
17	Richardson	Dave	Male	1969	00:37:05	12
18	Mourre	Carol	Female	1973	00:39:06	6
19	Lonsdale	Jess	Female	1983	00:39:14	7
20	Hopkins	Scott	Male	1970	00:39:33	13
21	Broughton	Karen	Female	1963	00:40:32	8
22	Boland	Shannon	Female	1996	00:40:32	9
23	Loiselle	Hector	Male	2008	00:42:30	14
24	Larmer	John	Male	1948	00:43:42	15
25	Hey	Norman	Male	1956	00:46:29	16
26	Zych	Lisa	Female	1986	00:49:58	10
27	Marrello	Yvonne	Female	1985	00:54:20	11
28	Marcolini	Robert	Male	1965	00:55:47	17
29	Anderson	Melissa	Female	1976	00:56:22	12
30	Goeldner	Tricia	Female	1979	00:56:41	13
31	Meikleham	Stewart	Male	1966	01:01:24	18
32	Smrek	Donna	Female	1965	0:1:04:11	14
33	Beviss-Challinor	Emma	Female	1981	01:19:36	15



LAURENTIAN NORDIC SOFIE MANARIN NICKEL LOPPET 2022

2.5 & 5KM CLASSIC AND FREESTYLE SKI RESULTS

2.5KM CLASSIC SKI

Overall Placing	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Year of Birth	Results	Category Placing
1	McShane	Georgia	Female	2012	00:20:34	1
2	Buchanan	Owen	Male	2011	00:20:52	1

2.5KM FREESTYLE SKI

Overall Placing	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Year of Birth	Results	Category Placing
1	Brooks	Avery	Female	2010	00:14:51	1
2	Tomas	Luke	Male	2009	00:15:54	1
3	Godwin	Effie	Female	2012	0:23:37	2

5KM CLASSIC SKI

Overall Placing	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Year of Birth	Results	Category Placing
1	Abols	Eden	Male	2010	00:25:03	1
2	Luoma	Julian	Male	2010	00:25:28	2
3	Luoma	Steffon	Male	1973	00:28:08	3
4	Masuskapoe	Anita	Female	1975	00:28:59	1
5	Godwin	Chesley	Male	2009	00:32:10	4
6	Buchanan	Fiona	Female	2008	00:32:22	2
7	Watson	Collin	Male	1987	00:33:29	5
8	Gauld	Keir	Male	2008	00:37:24	6
9	Muinonen	Johnna	Female	1973	00:37:59	3

5KM FREESTYLE SKI

Overall Placing	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Year of Birth	Results	Category Placing
1	Lahnalampi	Clinton	Male	1978	00:16:43	1
2	Tariton	Kyle	Male	1980	00:21:19	2
3	Nener	Maija	Female	2007	00:22:46	1
4	Conroy	Austin	Male	2007	00:23:04	3
5	Valentine	Cailean	Male	2007	00:23:36	4
6	Schulte-Hostedde	Bridget	Female	1973	00:26:07	2
7	Gauld	Lisanne	Female	1980	00:28:49	3
8	Conroy	Linda	Female	1970	00:40:00	4